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No. F9(112)/DolT/Trg/19/Part-2/ 6--:J.6 2-6fa'Jl'V 
Qffice - Qrde.r 

Dated: 10/11/i:, 1,-2, 

· · · · · o I r " for DolT&C personnel is being 
Five days onsite training programme on "Mobile Appllcat1on eve ope 
organized from 14th - 18th November 2022 at Vivekananda Institute of Technology (VJT Ca~pus) 
Sector 36, Sisyawas, NRJ Road, Jaga;pura, Karolan ka Bagh, Jaipur - 303012. Training time will be 
from 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM. Following officials are directed to attend the training programme:-
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NAME DESIGN DEPARTMENT PLACE EMAIL ID 

A-TION 
Sh. Shiv Raj Soni ACP (DY. Panchayat Samiti, DolT&C- Kuchaman shivrajsoni.doit@raj 

DIR.) PS/Mt Office City, Nagaur asthan.gov.in 

Sh. Peeyush PRG Panchayat Samiti, DolT&C Pahadi, peeyushk.doit@raja 

Kulshreshtha -PS/Mt Office Bharatpur sthan.gov.in 

Ms Anita Dhaked AP Rajasthan State Health Jaipur anitadhaked.doit@r 

Assurance Agency ajasthan.gov.in 

Sh. Anuj Kumar AP DolT&C-District Office Bharatpur anujkumar.doit@raj 
asthan.gov.in 

Sh. Gauri Shankar AP Assistant Electoral Rajgarh- gssharma.doit@raja 

Sharma S/0 Sh. Registration Officer, Laxmangarh, sthan .gov.in 

Shimbhu Dayal Election Department Alwar 

Sharma 
Sh. Girraj Prasad AP Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Sikrai, Dausa girraj.doit@rajastha 

Bairwa PS/Mt Office n.gov.in 

Sh. Harish Kumar AP Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Sanchore, hkjingar.doit@rajast 

Jingar PS/Mt Office Jalore han.gov.in 

Sh. Kuldeep Singh AP Social Security Officer, Kolayat, kuldeeps.doit@rajas 

Chauhan Social Justice & Bikaner than.gov.in 

Empowerment 
Department 

Sh. Mohit Singhal AP DolT&C-District Office Jaipur mohitsinghal.doit@ 
rajasthan.gov.in 

Ms Monika Bhati AP MCDW, Rajasthan Medical Jodhpur monicabhati.doit@r 
Services Corporation ajasthan.gov.in 

Limited 
Sh. Narendra AP Center For Application HQ, Jaipur 0 

Kumar S/0 Sh. Development, DolT&C 
Mohan Singh 
Sh. Om Prakash AP Panchayat Samiti, DolT&C- Mundawar, opjangid.doit@rajas 

Jangid PS/Mt Office Alwar than .gov.in 

Sh . Ramesh Kumar AP Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Chohtan, rameshdeora.doit@ 

S/0 Sh. Chhagan PS/Mt Office Barmer rajasthan.gov.in 

Lal Deora 
Sh. Ravindra Singh AP Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Deeg, ravindrasingh.doit@ 

S/0 Sh Ramveer PS/Mt Office Bharatpur rajasthan.gov.in 

Singh 
Sh. Sanjay Kumar AP Bhiwadi Integrated Bh iwari, Alwar sanjaykumar01.doit 

S/0 Sh. Ramavtar Development Authority @rajasthan.gov.in 

Sh. Shiv Kumar AP Panchayat Samit i, Doit&C- Dholpur, shivkumar.doit@raj 
Sharma S/0 Sh. PS/Mt Office Dholpur asthan.gov.in 
Keshav Dev 
Sharma 
Sh. Shrawan Lal AP Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Kishangarh, shr.doit@rajasthan. 
Mali PS/Mt Office Ajmer gov. in 
Sh. Surendra AP Free Investigation Scheme, Jaipur surendra.bansal.doi 

IT Building, Yojana Bhawan Campus, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 
Ph: 0141-2224855, Fax: 01 41-222201 I 

Website: http://www.doitc.rajasthan.gov. in 

CONTACT 
NO, 
9828112067 

9414303507 

9828325263 

9571941424 

9462397190 

9667525038 

9982663367 
9828633367 
9785222239 

8947927127 

9783876938 

9785180845 

9950893274 

7737694299 

9414748100 

9887524550 

8824311038 

7014071618 

9461161791 
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SL NAME DESIGN DEPARTMENT PLACE EMAIL ID 
c6l 

A-TION 
Kumar Bansal Medical College & t@rajasthan.gov.in 

Hospitals-Sms 

19 Sh. Yogesh AP Bemo, Medical & Health Bilara, Jodhpur 0 

Vaishnav Department 
20 Sh . Bhardwaj IA Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Garhi, bhardwajmeena.doi 

Meena Ps/Mt Office Banswara t@rajasthan.gov.in 

21 Ms Chandni IA Agriculture Department Hq, Jaipur chandni4333.doit@ 

Sharma rajasthan.gov.in 

22 Sh. Deepak Gupta IA Hq-Reduction Centers (Re), J~ipur deepakgupta2.doit 

S/O Lalit Kumar Rajasthan State @rajasthan.gov.in 
Gupta Ganganagar Sugar Mills 

23 Ms Deepshikha IA Govt. Janana Hospital Jaipur deepshikha9372.doi 
Bairwa t@rajasthan.gov.in 

24 Sh. Dilip Kumar IA Free Investigation Scheme, Jaipur dilip2198.doit@raja 
Meena Medical College & sthan.gov.in 

Hospitals-Sms 
25 Ms Jaya Gaur IA Free Investigation Scheme, Jodhpur jgaur.doit@rajastha 

Medical College & n.gov.in 
Hospitals-Mg 

26 Sh. Lal Chand IA Doit&C Hq, Jaipur lalchand0062.doit@ 
Yadav rajasthan.gov.in 

27 Ms Mamta IA Free Investigation Scheme, Umaid Hosp., 0 
Chauhan D/O Sh. Medical College & Jodhpur 
Jai Singh Chauhan Hospitals-Mg 

28 Sh. Mukesh IA Agriculture Department Hq, Jaipur mukeshmachiwal.d 
Machiwal S/O Sh. oit@rajasthan.gov.i 
D.P. Machiwal n 

29 Sh. Nihal Singh IA Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Bandikui, nihalsingh.doit@raj 
Gurjar Ps/Mt Office Dausa asthan.gov.in 

30 Sh . Pradeep Kumar IA Deputy Director, S.I. & P.F. Sikar pradeepkumar7 .doi 
Kumawat Department t@rajasthan.gov.in 

31 Ms Priya Bairwa IA Doit&C Hq, Jaipur priya1563.doit@raj 
asthan.gov.in 

32 Sh. Rajnish Gulati IA Technical Core Group, Hanumangarh rajnishgulati.doit@r 
Police: State Crime Record ajasthan.gov.in 
Bureau 

33 Ms Ranjna Bharti IA Social Security Officer, Kuchaman 0 
Social Justice & City, Nagaur 
Empowerment 
Department 

34 Sh. Ravikant IA Doit&C-District Office Alwar ravikant.doit@rajast 
Sharma han.gov.in 

35 Sh. Ravinder Singh IA Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Patan, Sikar ravindersingh.doit@ 
Ps/Mt Office rajasthan.gov.in 

36 Sh. Sandeep S/0 IA Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Alsisar, sandeepsihag.doit@ 
Sh. Mohar Singh Ps/Mt Office Jhunjhunu rajasthan.gov.in 

37 Shri Ram Saini IA Panchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Nawalgarh, shriramsaini.doit@r 
Ps/Mt Office Jhunjhunu ajasthan .gov.in 

38 Ms Shweta IA Doit&C-District Office Bundi shweta0243.doit@r 
Agrawal D/O Sh. ajasthan .gov.in 
Deepak Agrawal 

39 Sh. Tarachand IA P~nchayat Samiti, Doit&C- Dausa, Dausa tarachandverma.doi 
Verma Ps/Mt Office t@rajasthan.gov.in 

40 Sh. Tarun Jangid IA Vg Unit, Employment Ajmer tarunjangid.doit@ra 
Department jasthan.gov.in 

IT Building, Yojana Bhawan Campus, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 
Ph: 0141-2224855, Fax: 0141-2222011 

Website: http://www.doitc.rajasthan.gov .in 

L 

CONTACT 
NO. 

8432385816 
9782904531 
8290756565 

9461124333 

9529448886 

8619109372 

8005742198 

9887306565 

8696610062 

9509128041 

9829071864 

9667346991 

9828205377 

7891441563 

9414286412 

7597858145 

8104191818 

9950153723 

9785349941 

9649190578 

7611080243 

8104851654 

8003504063 
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SL NAME DESIGN DEPARTMENT PLACE · EMAIL ID CONTACT 

A-TION NO. 
41 Sh. Tushar 

Galhotra 
IA Doit&C Hq, Jaipur tushar1225.doit@ra 9462401225 

42 Ms Vidhya 
jasthan.gov.in 

IA 5.1. & P.F. Department Rural, Jodhpur vidhya4469.doit@ra 9784285121 

43 Sh. Vikas Kumar IA 

jasthan.gov.in 

Electoral Registration Hanumangarh 0 
9694061660 

5/0 Sh. Ram Kishan Officer, Election 

44 Sh. Vinod Kumar 
Department 

IA Ddw, Rajasthan Medical Sawai vinod3399.doit@raj 9530173399 

Meena Services Corporation Madhopur asthan.gov.in 

Limited 
45 Sh. Vinod Kumawat IA Center For Application Hq, Jaipur vinodk.doit@rajasth 9887187225 

Development, Doit&C 
an .gov.in 

TA/DA will be paid by the concerning department. 
The above officials are directed to attend the training positively otherwise department will take disciplinary action 

against individual as per rules. 

* All candidates are directed to submit the feedback form. 

J 
(Sonia Chaturvedi) 
Additional Director 

Copy for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal Secretary, DolT&C, jaipur 
2. Commissioner & Jt. Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur 
3. Director (T), RajCOMP Info. Services Ltd., Jaipur 
4. HOD's of all Concerned Departments 
5. OIC (Accounts)/OIC (Website)/Notice Board, DolT&C, Jaipur. 
6. M/s. lnteccoTechnical Services Pvt. Ltd, 102 Mahaveer Arcade, Above D M Departmental Store, Picnic Spot 

Road, Faridi Nagar, Lucknow-226015 
7. All Concerned 

Additional Director 

IT Building, Yojana Bhawan Campus, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 
Ph: 0141-2224855, Fax: 0141-222201 l 

Website: http://www.doitc.rajasthan.gov. in 
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